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Name

MACDUFF CLYDE

MUSKOKA READY MIX INC

CHAMPLAIN READY READY MIX INC

MUSKOKA READY MIX INC

MUSKOKA READY MIX INC

MacDuff, Clyde

Contributed To
Norm Miller, candidate

Progressive Conservative Party of Ontario, Parry
Sound--Muskokat constituency association

Progressive Conservative Party of Ontario

Progressive Conservative Party of Ontario

Progressive Conservative Party of Ontario, Parry
Sound—Muskoka constituency association

Caroline Mulroney Lapham

Political

Affiliation Event

PCP

PCP

PCP

PCP

PCP

PCP

General Election 2014

2015 Annual Period

2016 By-election Scarborough - Rouge River (083)
2016 By-election Niagara West —Glanbrook (055)
and Ottawa —Vanier (065) 2016

2016 Annual Period
2018 Progressive Conservative Party of Ontario
Leadership Contest

Amount

500

300

950

970

300

250
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Name

Tulloch Engineering Inc
MF Tulloch Inc

MF Tulloch Inc

Tulloch Engineering Inc

Tulloch Contract Administration Inc.

Tulloch, Mark

Tulloch, Mark

Tulloch Contract Administration Inc
Tulloch Engineering Inc
Tulloch Geomatics Inc
Tulloch, Mark

Tulloch, Mark

Tulloch, Mark

Michael Tulloch Holdings Inc
Tulloch Engineering Inc
Tulloch Enterprises Inc
Tulloch, Mark

Tulloch, Mark

Total

Contributed To

Progressive Conservative Party of Ontario
Progressive Conservative Party of Ontario
Progressive Conservative Party of Ontario
Progressive Conservative Party of Ontario
Ontario Liberal Party

Progressive Conservative Party of Ontario
Progressive Conservative Party of Ontario
Victor ("Vic") 2015 Fedeli

Victor ("Vic") 2015 Fedeli

Victor ("Vic") 2015 Fedeli

Progressive Conservative Party of Ontario
Progressive Conservative Party of Ontario
Progressive Conservative Party of Ontario
Progressive Conservative Party of Ontario
Progressive Conservative Party of Ontario
Progressive Conservative Party of Ontario
Progressive Conservative Party of Ontario
Progressive Conservative Party of Ontario

Political
Affiliation Event Amount
PCP 2005 By-Election Scarborough-Rouge River (07¢ $300
PCP 2006 Annual Period $230
PCP 2007 Annual Period $500
PCP 2007 By-election Burlington (010), Markham (0 $1,100
LIB 2011 Annual Period $2,750
PCP 2013 Annual Period $250
PCP 2013 By-elections-24-45-64-82-102 $200
PCP 2015 Progressive Conservative Party of Ontario  $1,000
PCP 2015 Progressive Conservative Party of Ontario  $1,000
PCP 2015 Progressive Conservative Party of Ontario  $1,000
PCP 2014 Annual Period $149
PCP 2014 Annual Period $250
PCP 2015 By-Election ED088 $300
PCP 2016 Annual Period $850
PCP 2016 Annual Period $850
PCP 2016 Annual Period $850
PCP 2016 By-election Whitby-Oshawa (100) $300
PCP 2017 Annual Period S400

$12,279

Date
2005/11/28
2006/07/21
2007/08/31
2007/04/30
2011/03/25
2013/11/12
2013/08/27
2014/12/16
2014/12/16
2014/12/16
2014/12/04
2014/01/13
2015/02/05
2016/06/30
2016/06/30
2016/06/30
2016/02/25
2017/09/11



