Contributor: ready mix For all: Political Organizations, Political Entities, Types Amount greater than \$-1

Created at: 09/08/2018 7:02:04 PM

Created at : 05/06/2016 7.02.04 PW		Political		
Name	Contributed To	Affiliation	Event	Amount
MACDUFF CLYDE	Norm Miller, candidate	PCP	General Election 2014	500
	Progressive Conservative Party of Ontario, Parry			
MUSKOKA READY MIX INC	SoundMuskoka† constituency association	PCP	2015 Annual Period	300
CHAMPLAIN READY READY MIX INC	Progressive Conservative Party of Ontario	PCP	2016 By-election Scarborough - Rouge River (083)	950
			2016 By-election Niagara West —Glanbrook (055)	
MUSKOKA READY MIX INC	Progressive Conservative Party of Ontario	PCP	and Ottawa —Vanier (065) 2016	970
	Progressive Conservative Party of Ontario, Parry			
MUSKOKA READY MIX INC	Sound—Muskoka constituency association	PCP	2016 Annual Period	300
			2018 Progressive Conservative Party of Ontario	
MacDuff, Clyde	Caroline Mulroney Lapham	PCP	Leadership Contest	250
	Name MACDUFF CLYDE MUSKOKA READY MIX INC CHAMPLAIN READY READY MIX INC MUSKOKA READY MIX INC MUSKOKA READY MIX INC	MACDUFF CLYDE Progressive Conservative Party of Ontario, Parry SoundMuskoka† constituency association CHAMPLAIN READY READY MIX INC Progressive Conservative Party of Ontario MUSKOKA READY MIX INC Progressive Conservative Party of Ontario Progressive Conservative Party of Ontario Progressive Conservative Party of Ontario Progressive Conservative Party of Ontario, Parry MUSKOKA READY MIX INC Sound—Muskoka constituency association	Name Contributed To MACDUFF CLYDE Norm Miller, candidate PCP Progressive Conservative Party of Ontario, Parry SoundMuskoka† constituency association PCP CHAMPLAIN READY READY MIX INC Progressive Conservative Party of Ontario PCP MUSKOKA READY MIX INC Progressive Conservative Party of Ontario PCP MUSKOKA READY MIX INC Progressive Conservative Party of Ontario PCP Progressive Conservative Party of Ontario, Parry Sound—Muskoka constituency association PCP	Name Contributed To Affiliation MACDUFF CLYDE Norm Miller, candidate PCP General Election 2014 Progressive Conservative Party of Ontario, Parry MUSKOKA READY MIX INC CHAMPLAIN READY READY MIX INC Progressive Conservative Party of Ontario PCP 2016 By-election Scarborough - Rouge River (083) 2016 By-election Niagara West —Glanbrook (055) MUSKOKA READY MIX INC Progressive Conservative Party of Ontario PCP and Ottawa —Vanier (065) 2016 Progressive Conservative Party of Ontario, Parry Sound—Muskoka constituency association PCP 2016 Annual Period 2018 Progressive Conservative Party of Ontario

Contributor: Tulloch For all: Political Organizations, Political Entities, Types Amount greater than \$-1

Created at: 09/08/2018 5:48:23 PM		Political			
Name	Contributed To	Affiliation	Event	Amount	Date
Tulloch Engineering Inc	Progressive Conservative Party of Ontario	PCP	2005 By-Election Scarborough-Rouge River (07	\$300	2005/11/28
MF Tulloch Inc	Progressive Conservative Party of Ontario	PCP	2006 Annual Period	\$230	2006/07/21
MF Tulloch Inc	Progressive Conservative Party of Ontario	PCP	2007 Annual Period	\$500	2007/08/31
Tulloch Engineering Inc	Progressive Conservative Party of Ontario	PCP	2007 By-election Burlington (010), Markham (0	\$1,100	2007/04/30
Tulloch Contract Administration Inc.	Ontario Liberal Party	LIB	2011 Annual Period	\$2,750	2011/03/25
Tulloch, Mark	Progressive Conservative Party of Ontario	PCP	2013 Annual Period	\$250	2013/11/12
Tulloch, Mark	Progressive Conservative Party of Ontario	PCP	2013 By-elections-24-45-64-82-102	\$200	2013/08/27
Tulloch Contract Administration Inc	Victor ("Vic") 2015 Fedeli	PCP	2015 Progressive Conservative Party of Ontario	\$1,000	2014/12/16
Tulloch Engineering Inc	Victor ("Vic") 2015 Fedeli	PCP	2015 Progressive Conservative Party of Ontario	\$1,000	2014/12/16
Tulloch Geomatics Inc	Victor ("Vic") 2015 Fedeli	PCP	2015 Progressive Conservative Party of Ontario	\$1,000	2014/12/16
Tulloch, Mark	Progressive Conservative Party of Ontario	PCP	2014 Annual Period	\$149	2014/12/04
Tulloch, Mark	Progressive Conservative Party of Ontario	PCP	2014 Annual Period	\$250	2014/01/13
Tulloch, Mark	Progressive Conservative Party of Ontario	PCP	2015 By-Election ED088	\$300	2015/02/05
Michael Tulloch Holdings Inc	Progressive Conservative Party of Ontario	PCP	2016 Annual Period	\$850	2016/06/30
Tulloch Engineering Inc	Progressive Conservative Party of Ontario	PCP	2016 Annual Period	\$850	2016/06/30
Tulloch Enterprises Inc	Progressive Conservative Party of Ontario	PCP	2016 Annual Period	\$850	2016/06/30
Tulloch, Mark	Progressive Conservative Party of Ontario	PCP	2016 By-election Whitby-Oshawa (100)	\$300	2016/02/25
Tulloch, Mark	Progressive Conservative Party of Ontario	PCP	2017 Annual Period	\$400	2017/09/11
Total				\$12,279	